Globally certified protection for
hazardous environments
The RIG-A-LITE EX-Series meets IECEx and ATEX
standards, providing compliance, durability, and safety
for hazardous locations. Designed for the Middle
East, North Africa, Southeast Asia, and other ATEX/
IECEx-certified regions, the EX-Series delivers reliable
performance in extreme conditions.

8500 Hansen Road
Houston, TX 77075
(713) 943-0340
Certification Guide
Model Watts Operating Voltage
Total
Lumens1
Lumens
per
Watt1
CRI1 CCT1 Ambient Temperature1 Gas ExnR Dust Extb
Supply Wire
Suitable
Temperature,
°C
EXA10-030 30W
120-277V 50/60HZ, 18-48Vdc,
190-315Vdc
4200 140.0 70 5000K  -40°C < Tamb < 65°C T5 95°C 90°C
EXA10-030-EM 30W 120-277V 50/60HZ 4200 140.0 70 5000K  0°C < Tamb < 50°C T6 80°C 90°C
EXA10-040 40W
120-277V 50/60HZ, 18-48Vdc,
190-315Vdc
5600 140.0 70 5000K  -40°C < Tamb < 65°C T5 95°C 90°C
EXA10-040-EM 40W 120-277V 50/60HZ 5600 140.0 70 5000K  0°C < Tamb < 50°C T6 80°C 90°C
EXA10-050 50W
120-277V 50/60HZ, 18-48Vdc,
190-315Vdc
7000 140.0 70 5000K   -40°C < Tamb < 65°C T5 95°C 90°C
EXA10-050-EM 50W 120-277V 50/60HZ 7000 140.0 70 5000K   0°C < Tamb < 50°C T6 80°C 90°C
EXA10-050-AP
20W/35W/
50W
120-277V 50/60HZ 7000 140.0 70 5000K   -40°C < Tamb < 65°C T5 95°C 90°C
EXA10-050-AP-
EM
20W/35W/
50W
120-277V 50/60HZ 7000 140.0 70 5000K   0°C < Tamb < 50°C T6 80°C 90°C
EXA10-060 60W
120-277V 50/60HZ, 18-48Vdc,
190-315Vdc
8400 140.0 70 5000K  -40°C < Tamb < 60°C T5 95°C 90°C
EXA10-060-EM 60W 120-277V 50/60HZ 8400 140.0 70 5000K  0°C < Tamb < 50°C T5 95°C 90°C
EXA10-075 75W
120-277V 50/60HZ, 18-48Vdc,
190-315Vdc
10500 140.0 70 5000K -40°C < Tamb < 60°C T5 95°C 90°C
EXA10-075-EM 75W 120-277V 50/60HZ 10500 140.0 70 5000K 0°C < Tamb < 50°C T5 95°C 90°C
EXA10-075-AP
30W/53W/
75W
120-277V 50/60HZ 10500 140.0 70 5000K -40°C < Tamb < 60°C T5 95°C 90°C